ILLINOIS WESLEYAN MEN’S BASKETBALL

SERIES RECORDS VS. OPPONENTS
(through 2018-19 season)

This list includes Division III opponents and select former Division I foes.

Akron

Albion

Alma (Mich.)
Alvernia (Pa.)
Anderson
Arizona

Arizona State
Auburn
Augustana (I11.)
Aurora

Austin College
Beloit
Benedictine (I11.)
Bethany
Birmingham Southern
Blackburn
Bradley
Bridgewater (Va.)
Brigham Young-Hawaii
Buena Vista
Butler

Cabrini

Cal Lutheran
Calvin

Carroll

Carthage
Centenary
Central

Chicago, U. of
Chicago State

0-3
I-1
2-0
1-0
3-0
2-1
0-2
0-1
94-76
15-2
1-0
3-5
14-6
1-0
1-0
1-0
35-38
2-0
1-2
1-0
1-4
0-1
I-1
3-0
64-18
102-27
4-2
1-0
19-8
4-1

Claremont-Mudd-Scripps (Calif.) 1-0

Clarke

Coe College
Concordia (111.)
Concordia (Calif.)
Denison

DePaul

DePauw
Dickinson
Dominican (I11.)
Dubuque

1-0
5-0
5-6
1-0
1-0
0-23
29-23
1-0
4-0
3-0

Eastern Illinois
Eckerd (Fla.)
Elmhurst

Emory (Ga.)
Eureka

Evansville

Florida

Florida Gulf Coast
Florida Southern
Florida Tech
Fontbonne
Franklin

Franklin & Marshall
Gannon
Gettysburg
Greenville
Gustavus Adolphus
Hanover

Hawaii
Hawaii-Hilo
Hawaii Pacific
Henderson State (Ark.)
Hope

Illinois

Illinois College
Illinois State
Indiana U.-South Bend
Indianapolis
Indiana State

Iona

Iowa

Jacksonville
Johnson & Wales
Judson

Kentucky Wesleyan
Knox

Lake Forest
Lakeland

LaVerne (Calif.)
Lawrence
LeMoyne-Owen

15-14
I-1
112-23
0-1
39-9
1-2

0-1
0-4

3-0
2-1
1-0
1-5
1-0

1-2
7-3
I-1
2-0
1-3
0-4
3-0

52-13
69-42
1-0
9-8
0-3

1-3
0-1

1-0
0-2
6-3
29-10
4-1
1-0
1-0
I-1



Lewis

Lombard

Loras

Louisiana Tech
Louisville
Loyola (Chicago)
MacMurray
Manchester
Marquette
Maryville (Mo.)
Maryville (Tenn.)
McKendree
Methodist (N.C.)
Middlebury
Millikin

Millsaps
Milwaukee SOE
Mississippi
Mississippi State
Monmouth (I11.)
Montana State-Northern
Murray State
Nazareth
Nebraska
Nebraska Wesleyan
North Central
North Park
Northern Illinois
Northwestern
Notre Dame
Occidental (Calif.)
Ohio Wesleyan
Olivet Nazarene
Oral Roberts
Pacific
Pomona-Pitzer
Puget Sound
Quincy

Rhodes (Tenn.)
Ripon

Roanoke (Va.)
Rockford
Rose-Hulman
Rowan

U. of San Diego
Seton Hall
Sheldon Jackson
South Carolina
Southeast Louisiana
Southern Illinois
Southern Mississippi

9-5
4-2
I-1
1-0
3-4
13-2
4-1
I-1
3-0
0-1
9-3
1-0

152-78
1-0
I-1
2-1

13-3
1-0
0-2

1-0
0-1

5-1
117-46
85-33
17-2

0-5
0-1

22-7
0-1
0-1
1-0

12-19
1-0
4-4
2-0

8-1
0-1

0-2
1-0
1-0
3-2
14-10
2-2

Southwestern U.

St. Bonaventure

St. John’s (N.Y.)

St. Joseph (Ind.)

St. Norbert

St. Thomas (Minn.)
St. Viator

St. Xavier

Staten Island

Tampa

Teikyo Marycrest
Texas Lutheran

Texas Tech

Toledo

Transylvania

Trinity (Texas)
Tri-State

Tufts

Valparaiso

Wabash

Washington U. (Mo.)
Washington & Jefferson
Webster

Western Illinois
Western Kentucky
Westminster (Mo.)
Westmont (Calif.)
Wheaton (Il1.)
Whitman

Wilmington
Wisconsin-Platteville
Wisconsin-River Falls
Wisconsin-Stevens Point
Wisconsin-Whitewater
Wittenberg

Wooster

Youngstown

0-6
0-1
8-11
1-0
1-0
10-9
4-2
1-0
0-3
1-0
1-0
1-0

1-0
1-2
1-0
1-0
3-1
16-7
23-17
0-1
7-0
4-4
0-1
2-0

82-48
0-1
2-0
2-0

3-3
3-4
3-3
2-2



